A980000000534

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
 1		-		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
	iness Entity Nam	ne)		
(233	micoo Enary Mair	,		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	į		
		71		
		10/56		
		w'		

Office Use Only



600347280346

07/07/20--01027--004 **52.50

RFCEIVED
JUL 0 6 2020



Y SHIKER APR 09 2021



August 26, 2020

NERISSA WHITTINGTON WG MANAGEMENT, INC. P. O. BOX 81200 ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87198-1200

SUBJECT: GULFSTREAM LOMAS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A9800000534

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must include a description of the information that must be included in a written claim. The description may include but not limited to who is filing the claim, the amount of the claim and a reason the claim is being filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 020A00016333

Darlene Connell
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org



PO Box 81200 Albuquerque, New Mexico 87198-1200

March 9, 2021

Registration Section FL Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Gulfstream Lomas Ltd Document =: A98000000534

To Whom it May Concern,

In late June of 2020 we sent the dissolution forms and payment for Gulfstream Lomas Ltd, a Florida limited partnership, with the document number of A98000000534.

We received a letter saying that that we needed to resubmit the documents and pay the fee. Please find attached

- the document filing we submitted in 2020
- a copy of the cancelled check # 9357 showing payment of \$52.50 to the Florida
 Department of State for this filing

Please feel free to call me at 505.255.5422 or email nwhittington@gulfstreamgroup.net if you have any questions.

Thank you,

WG Management, Inc. Nerissa Whittington

Attachments (2)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section				
Division of Corporations				
0 15 1				
SUBJECT: Gulfstream LON (Name of Florida 1 imited Par	1935 L30 thership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)			
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:				
Nerissa Whittington				
	ст Регми)			
WG Management, Inc				
(Firm Company)				
PO Box 81200				
(Adk	dres)			
_Albuquerque, NM 87198-1200				
(City, State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call;				
Nerissa Whittington at (505) 255-5422 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)				
	Wayna Copper			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$52.50 Filing Fee \$61,25 Filing Fee and Certificate of	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and			
Status	Certificate of Status			
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Taffahassee, FL 32314			

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Gulfstream Lomas, Ltd				
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or	Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership.	,	-
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limite Florida Department of State on 0 document number A98000000534 Dissolution.	ed partnership 2 / 26 / 1998	o. whose certificate	was filed with the assigned Florida	
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	tate why part	nership is submittir	ng dissolution)	
Partnership is no longer cor	nducting b	usiness as of 2	019	_
Final income tax returns file	d 2019			_
				_
				_
SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if a		hed.		_
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not be listed as the document's effective date.	than 90 days a	fier the date this docum	ent is filed by the Florid	
Signatures of each general partner or the po	~	pursuant to s. 620,180.	3(3) or (4), F.S.;;; (2)	-9 PM 1: h
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75			<u>-</u>

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution.

Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:
Gulfstream Lomas, Ltd
Description of information that must be included in a claim:
Proof of claim
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State)
C/O WG Management, Inc.
PO Box 81200
Albuquerque, NM 87198-1200
A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited fiability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice.
Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity: Director
Printed Name Signature
Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately,

\$52.50.